Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar

Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit
New
Readni t
Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1, 466 30
1,442 28
24 2

0 0

0 0

30 0
1,436 30
577 13
888 17

1 0

1, 457 30
9 0
1,112 25
176 2
23 0

61 0

2 0

9 1

1 0

82 2
1,031 29
435 1

0 0

72 0

0 0

59 0

51 1

68 0

0 0
1,216 29
5,391 143
359 10

Headcount FTE

28 8
20 5
2,645 795

CRED Term

Virt

1,197
818
379

0
1

7
1,190

662
533

1,197

857
102
17
123
29
66
446
751
176
51
19
275
676

6,576
438

2173

Ful |

Tm

OO Wwh

37

w
(4] P OORFRWE A~

N

OONRF WORrOo

w

32

Run Date: 26-JUL-2017
Run Tine: 08:07:58
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm Day
2,656 2,684
2,254 2,279

402 405

0 0

1 1

37

2,656 2,647

1,237 1, 247

1,416 1,434

3 3

2,647 2,684
9

1, 436 1, 457

30 30

1,190 1,197

1,967 1,988

276 279

39 40

181 183

2 3

39 39

3 3

149 149

1,471 1,500

1,185 1,184

0 0

247 247

0 0

107 110

70 71

341 341

0 0

1,891 1,915

11, 634 12,014

776 801

Eve

o o O o w

©

IN

o O

o POOORFrROFrO®

w

ODONOOORFrOo

Tot al

2,693

2,288
405

37
2,656

1,252
1,438

2,684

1, 466
30
1,197

1,994
280
40
184
39
150
1,506
1,187
248
110
71
343
1,921

12,110
807



